1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1SET
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
1SET
1PC
1PC
2PCS
1pPC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1SET
1PC
1pPC
1SET

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay
Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 200006262D

VEHICLE No: SLB 7613H

REAR WINDSCREEN
REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING

TAILGATE

TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE

TAILGATE REAR LOGO

TAILGATE 'QASHQAI' EMBLEM

TAILGATE REFLECTORS @5480.00
TAILGATE INNER LOCK

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS
TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER TOW COVER

REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @$85.00
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @5$65.00
REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR BUMPER SPONGE

REAR BUMPER BEAM

REAR BUMPER BEAM BRACKETS @$150.00
REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL LOCK SENSOR

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH

REAR FLOOR PANEL

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE

REAR FENDERS @$1150.00

REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @$541.00
TAILLAMPS @$680.00

REAR EXHAUST

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @5$65.00
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

FRONT GRILLE

FRONT GRILLE CHROMEB ot
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS

Vi
7 f?%oﬂ/
Mo

23(42F
/¢ & 7800
({cl-—*zs. /W”f’ﬂ

A1 $1,288.20 X
A1 $145.80
AN $3,466.20 ¢
A $450.00 X
AN $65.00 X
AN $8500 2+
AN $960.00
A7 $292.00 ~
AN $595.60 »*
AN $45.00 Y-
- Ty $265.00 —
7% 9o Dy _$991.00 —
AA 48500 X
(e $170.00
A\ $130.00 X
A4 ¢45.00
/6>‘V0 Y/ _fgggno i
2 $721.00
SuC $300.00 ~¢

66y~

¥4, P2 /%nf $72000 —

11 T$122.00 &
216 Tv $480.00—
/. $1,280.00 ¥
A $650.00 X
A $610.00 >
2 $2,230.00 )¢

oy [~ $1,082.00_—
A~ $1,360.00 X

7 $1,122.20 ¥

T Qe (T $98100 ~

L $130.00 X
Lyen  $18530 —
AL $715.00 Y
A $45.00 —
Che $850.00 —
7$335.00 X

an $20.00 ¥

64399



2PCS
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC

1SET
1PC
1PC
1PC
1SET
1PC
1pPC
1SET
1PC

HEADLAMPS @$2500.00 £ ’\9/
FRONT @oanet 7 [Suf

FRONT FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @$540.00 4 /7o,

CONDENSER Eant [pua
RADIATOR N
OIL COOLER AN

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR A ®/#ucfirr
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT A
REAR WIDSCREEN INNER SEAL G
REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM /7

REAR REVERSE CAMERA 4+
REAR END PANEL SEALANT A
REAR LICENCE PLATE 1
REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR ~ wA+1
FRONT LICENCE PLATE ons

TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO DISMATLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK

TO REFILL AIR CON GAS

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

TO RESET & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

14870 yo- 1w

$5,000.00 .~
$1,455.00
$1,080.00 —
roxp 5108000
$1,100.00 ¢
$820.00 )¢
$33,777.30
LESS 10%  $30,399.57

$280.00 200
$50.00 X%
$50.00 %
$250.00 %
$380.00 *
$50.00 o~
$50.00 X
$280.00 %
$50.00 44)

$50.00 <O
$80.00 3
A7 $150.00 x
A~ $100.00 X
$120.00 40
A $100.00 Y
21 $100.00 X
$120.00 / Yo
$150.00 ¥
A $180.00 Y
$2,200.00 /) 0o
$2,200.00 /2o o
TOTAL $37,389.57

p-(0QT
[V
Lt

93)-60
290

Lbo)



