FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063/67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Not Authoral
Moray
23/8/24
6 days 1/5 # 9800
The phethery

VEHICLE

HICLE No: SLB 7613H	NETT ITEM

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN	1 7 \$1,288.20 X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	17 \$145.80 >
1PC	TAILGATE	
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	√ \$450.00 ×
1PC	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	۶65.00 ×
1PC	TAILGATE 'QASHQAI' EMBLEM	ハ つ \$85.00 ≯
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$480.00	ハ つ \$960.00 ナ
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	イク \$292.00 ナ
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	1n \$595.60 ×
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	10° \$45.00 ×
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	240-80 Tuy \$265.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER	975.80 713 \$991.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	11 \$85.00 X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$85.00	66x2=132 Cre \$170.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	17 \$130.00 X
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1er \$45.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	160.40 Tom \$225.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER BEAM	\$721.00 ×
2PCS	REAR BUMPER BEAM BRACKETS @\$150.00	su \$300.00 ×
1PC	REAR END PANEL	591.60 m/sut \$720.00
1PC	REAR END PANEL LOCK SENSOR	17 \$122.00 ×
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	216. B Twy \$480.00
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	\$1,280.00 X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	√√ \$650.00 X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	17 \$610.00 >
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1150.00	£ \$2,230.00 ×
2PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$541.00	ey 17362 \$1,082.00
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$680.00	1 ₁ \$1,360.00 X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	<pre>\$1,122.20 ×</pre>
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	1017 De (701 \$981.00 ~
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	\$130.00 X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Turn \$185.30
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	2 \$715.00 X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	ne \$45.00
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	643.90 CM \$850.00
1PC	FRONT GRILLE CHROME > Complete	\$335.00 🗴
1SET	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	1√ \$20.00 X

2PCS 1PC 2PCS 1PC 1PC 1PC	HEADLAMPS @\$2500.00 CMQ 748.70 x2-14 FRONT Bonnet PROTECTORS @\$540.00 QU/TOIN CONDENSER PM/241 RADIATOR NY OIL COOLER NA	\$5,000.00 \$1,455.00 \$1,080.00 \$1,080.00 \$1,100.00 × \$820.00 × \$33,777.30 LESS 10% \$30,399.57
1SET 1PC 1PC 1PC 1SET 1PC 1SET 1PC	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT REAR WIDSCREEN INNER SEAL REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM REAR REVERSE CAMERA REAR END PANEL SEALANT REAR LICENCE PLATE REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR FRONT LICENCE PLATE	\$280.00 200 \$50.00 × \$50.00 × \$250.00 × \$380.00 × \$50.00 × \$50.00 × \$50.00 × \$50.00 ×
	TO CHECK WIRING TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR CUSHION UPHOLSTERY TO DISMATLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK TO REFILL AIR CON GAS TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING TO RESET & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$50.00 \(\frac{7}{2}\) \$80.00 \(\frac{7}{2}\) \$150.00 \(\times\) \$150.00 \(\times\) \$100.00 \(\times\) \$100.00 \(\times\) \$100.00 \(\times\) \$120.00 \(\times\) \$120.00 \(\times\) \$150.00 \(\times\) \$180.00 \(\times\) \$2,200.00 \(\times\) \$2,200.00 \(\times\) TOTAL \$37,389.57

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

P-10402 102 9361.80 290 2660